
  

Roti/Prata
Served w/ Vindaloo and Korma Sauce
Samosa (2 pieces) 
Served w/ Mint and Tamarind Chutney
Chatka Fries
Served w/ Chili-Garlic Sauce 
Loaded Fries
Served w/ Chicken Tikka and Tandoori Mayo

Base: White Rice or Brown Rice

Proteins:
Chicken Tikka
Paneer Tikka (Cheese)
Tandoori Veggie bowl
Add extra sauce

Sauce (Mild to Hot): 
Dal - Lentil based curry w/ Indian spices 
Korma - Mild coconut and cashew based sauce 
Palak - Spiced spinach cream sauce 
Makhni - Tomato based butter cream sauce  
Vindaloo - Tangy, spicy, sweet and sour sauce 

Egg                                                         
Chicken Tikka 
Paneer Tikka (Cheese)
Palak Paneer (Spinach and Cheese)
Tandoori Veggie 

Masala Chai (Hot) 
Filter Coffee (Hot)
Coke Products 
Water

Drinks

Salted 
Sweet
Mango  
Seasonal Fruit

$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$6.99

Lassi 
Yogurt Smoothies 

4205 Curry Ford Road | 407-866-0007
|Sunday - Thursday 12:00-7:30 | Friday - Saturday 12:00 - 8:30 | CLOSED MONDAY

Dine-In | Take Out | Curbside | UberEats | GrubHub | DoorDash
Follow us @KathiRollsOrlando

 

Kathi Rolls

Dipping Sauce 
Raita 
Mint Chutney 
Tamarind Chutney 
Mint Mayo
Tandoori Mayo
Chili-Garlic 

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Kathi Rolls 

$7.99
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$8.99

Topped with Onions, Bell Peppers and Cilantro
Add an egg to any roll for $1
Add a side of Chatka Fries for $1.99

$3.99
$3.99
$1.25
$1.00

Basmati Bowls
Topped with Onions, Bell Peppers and Cilantro
Additional Meat or Paneer for $2 | Add an egg for $1 

Starters 

$5.99

$2.99

$4.99

$3.99

$10.99
$11.99
$9.99
$1.00

VEGAN

Wings
Tandoori Wings (5)
Tandoori Wings (10)
Tandoori Wings (15)

$7.99
$13.99
$19.99

Ask us about catering!
We do weddings, dinner parties,
office events and more.

Take a bottle of our Chili-Garlic
Sauce home! We can also jar any
of our sauces for you. Ask a team
member today!


