RATHI ROLLS

4205 Curry Ford Road | 407-866-0007 |Sunday - Thursday 12:00-7:30 | Friday - Saturday 12:00 - 8:30 | CLOSED MONDAY

Dine-In | Take Out | Curbside | UberEats | GrubHub | DoorDash

Follow us @KathiRollsOrlando

Cta	rtors	
эla	I LEI 2	

	Roti/Prata	\$3.99
_	Served w/ Vindaloo and Korma Sauce	
\bigcirc	Samosa (2 pieces)	\$4.99
	Served w/ Mint and Tamarind Chutney	
	Chatka Fries	\$2.99
	Served w/ Chili-Garlic Sauce	
	Loaded Fries	\$5.99
	Served w/ Chicken Tikka and Tandoori Mayo	

Kathi Rolls

Topped with Onions, Bell Peppers and Cilantro Add an egg to any roll for \$1 Add a side of Chatka Fries for \$1.99

	Egg	\$7.99
	Chicken Tikka	\$9.99
	Paneer Tikka (Cheese)	\$10.99
_	Palak Paneer (Spinach and Cheese)	\$10.99
\bigcirc	Tandoori Veggie	\$8.99

Basmati Bowls

Topped with Onions, Bell Peppers and Cilantro Additional Meat or Paneer for \$2 | Add an egg for \$1

(V) Base: White Rice or Brown Rice

Proteins:

Chicken Tikka	\$10.99
Paneer Tikka (Cheese)	\$11.99
V Tandoori Veggie bowl	\$9.99
Add extra sauce	\$1.00

Sauce (Mild to Hot):

Dal - Lentil based curry w/ Indian spices

- (**V**) Korma Mild coconut and cashew based sauce Palak - Spiced spinach cream sauce Makhni - Tomato based butter cream sauce
- (\mathbf{V}) Vindaloo Tangy, spicy, sweet and sour sauce

•					
W	M	П	n	$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	c
W	w			z	3
_	_	_		0	_

Tandoori Wings (5)	\$7.99
Tandoori Wings (10)	\$13.99
Tandoori Wings (15)	\$19.99

#1 00

Dipping Sauce

Naita	\$1.00
Mint Chutney	\$0.50
🕡 Tamarind Chutney	\$0.50
Mint Mayo	\$0.50
Tandoori Mayo	\$0.50
(V) Chili-Garlic	\$0.50

Lassi

Raita

Yogurt Smoothies

Salted	\$4.99
Sweet	\$4.99
Mango	\$5.99
Seasonal Fruit	\$6.99

Drinks

Masala Chai (Hot)	\$3.99
Filter Coffee (Hot)	\$3.99
Coke Products	\$1.25
Water	\$1.00

Ask us about catering!

We do weddings, dinner parties, office events and more.

Take a bottle of our Chili-Garlic Sauce home! We can also jar any of our sauces for you. Ask a team member today!

(V) VEGAN